s OB P R OE
BEREMEMAAS T E— - THESEUT 1 - %y hT—7 [BA] (41 : /)
B FH2SE 68 1B E EM294 5A3A

[FRHI s ]
[ A4 ]
Al A 4 A 233 994
(xﬁ%%]
SBZ RS (204 @10, 000H) 200, 000
%EJJKE&« = 350, 000
& E (404 @5,000) (200, 000)
PAR—2—25 (50403, 000M) (150, 000) 550, 000
[= B it4]
SZEUEA 4 350, 000
[ZEBh e %]
SRR A (B AR 1, 832, 000
ZEHEhAA (Y v SUBRE) 1, 000, 000
ZWRE (T — 07 VBT - BB 880, 000
ZEWBIA (T—Y AT VIV - i) 800, 000
RH B8Rk 4,512, 000
[FEE]
(D) TE IR DT % % 10, 000
2) TEIEE - BIE%H 10, 000
(3) TE AR FEFE Y L DA 100, 000
W) EBTET 2 BB EE % 10, 000
(5) AR & oEH: - FHEIRAcH 10, 000
6) IS RES 10, 000
SRR 200, 000
AT A AL (100, 000) 350, 000
[# o is]
ZH FLE 100

BEIE & 5, 528, 106



E B P E X

BHEFEFFHEASTE— - TIEVEUT 1 - Ry +T—5

[BeEA]
[F3E#]
(DR E)
ES R
v = 7 HIVEE B
FERE
AR — b BE
5L b B
A iy B
et e
B4
Tl SCFEAREAL
R &
Fm AR %

a3
= a3

LEERE
& el
B R E
HEEME
R
R
HFfE 2
X TFHCE
SHFLE
Ok
FER G
[Erig]
UNE=:9
mExR
NG &y
(Z D)
BNl
= O
&gty
BEERE
HEESL
&
B E
B AR
FHFHCE
O E
B E
REER G
4 R AR
| CESrINIESy

TSI A
(it w oh 2 A
A

it

5]

[(BiA] (B M)

B FH28%F 68 1B = 294 5A31H

200, 000
560, 000
500, 000
1, 000, 000
200, 000
200, 000

650, 000
400, 000
500, 000
100, 000
200, 000
650, 000
95, 000
20, 000
20, 000
10, 000
10, 000
25, 000
1, 000

2, 660, 000

1, 050, 000

5, 341, 000

30, 000

30, 000
10, 000
50, 000
40, 000
10, 000
8, 106
4, 000
3,000
2, 000

157,106

5, 341, 000

30, 000

187, 106

5, 528, 106

0

0

0




